
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT FOR CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENT
Dr. Gretel Perez 908.851.6418 gperez@twpunionschools.org

DIRECTORS
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENT FOR STEM 1231 Burnet Avenue, Union

Dr. Jeremy Cohen 908.851.6556 jcohen@twpunionschools.org

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENT FOR HUMANITIES 1231 Burnet Avenue, Union
Randi Hutchinson 908.851.6558 rhutchinson@twpunionschools.org

INSTRUCTION & FUNDED PROGRAMS 2369 Morris Avenue, Union
Isabella Scocozza 908.851.6553 iscocozza@twpunionschools.org

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY 2350 N. 3rd Street, Union
Craig Wojcik 908.851.3025 cwojcik@twpunionschools.org

SPECIAL SERVICES 1231 Burnet Avenue, Union
Kim Conti 908.851.4426 kconti@twpunionschools.org

PRE-SCHOOL 1120 Commerce Avenue, Union
Lauren Walker 908.851.3052 lwalker@twpunionschools.org

SUPERVISORS
COUNSELING & SAC 2350 N. 3rd Street, Union

Nicole Ahern 908.851.6814 nahern@twpunionschools.org
ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS AND ESL1231 Burnet Avenue, Union

Maureen Corbett 908.851.4425 mcorbett@twpunionschools.org

MATH, COMPUTER SCIENCE, GIFTED/TALENTED 1231 Burnet Avenue, Union
William Eichert 908.851.6419 weichert@twpunionschools.org

PRE-SCHOOL 1120 Commerce Avenue, Union
Nicole Nickels 908-851-3050 nnickels@twpunionschools.org

SOCIAL STUDIES AND BUSINESS 490 David Terrace, Union
Bob Ghiretti 908.851.3021 rghiretti@twpunionschools.org

SCIENCE ANDWORLD LANGUAGE 1231 Burnet Avenue, Union
Terry Matthews 908.851.4416 tmatthews@twpunionschools.org

SPECIAL SERVICES 1231 Burnet Avenue, Union
Joseph Seugling 908.851.6536 jseugling@twpunionschools.org

Chris Carew 908.851.4424 ccarew@twpunionschools.org
VISUAL, PERFORMING AND TECHNICAL ARTS 2350 N. 3rd Street, Union

Ron Rago 908.851.4415 rrago@twpunionschools.org
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